
Sr.no. Name of the Employer/Company/Organizations Location HR Contact Name Designation Email Contact (Landline) Contact (Mobile)

1 Country Club(India) Limited Pune , Maharashtra Deepali Patil Manager-HR, western Region deepalipatil@countryclubmail.com 020-40195019

2 Softwin Infotech pvt. Ltd Sangli Sangli Maharshtra Mr. Yogesh Jadhav Project Manager contact@softwin.co.in 0233-2372424 9421222424

3 Omegasoft, Pune Pune , Maharashtra Mr. D .Hawale Manager-HR info@omegasoftindia.com 7276192455

4 Koushik Web Solutions pvt ltd, Kolhapur Hyderabad, AP Mrs. Swati Kulkarni Manager-HR info@koushikwebsolutions.com 040-23754499

5 Maksoft India, Kolhapur Kolhapur, Maharashtra Mrs. Nimmala Sashikala Manager-HR info@maksoftindia.com 0231-2536249 7709087611

6
Gulavani and Company, kolhapur

Kolhapur, Maharashtra Mr. Santosh D. Gulavani Manager-HR

g.santosh1966@yahoo.com

gsantosh1966@yahoo.com 0231-2622252 9890927271

7 Trendy Wheels Pvt. Ltd. Kolhapur, Maharashtra Mr. Parmit Bhosale HR/Admin Manager trendywheels@gmail.com 0231-2535301

8 Life Cell International Pvt. Ltd. Kolhapur, Maharashtra Ms. Rasmi Arora Manager-HR(Regional ) rashmi.m@lifecell.in 9920359377

9 Arms India LTD. Kolhapur, Maharashtra Mr. Abdul Wahab Patel Head-Corporate Affairs corporate@armsindia.net 0231-2660872

10 Metric Consultancy Ltd Pune , Maharashtra Ms. Bharati Kumbhar Mgr HR & Admin info@metricglobal.com 020-66846700 9823009805

11 Shubh Vivah Matrimony Kolhapur, Maharashtra Mr. Virendra Urane Ass. Manager (Marketing & HR) virendra.urane@gmail.com

12 Sunnyz World, Kolhapur. Kolhapur, Maharashtra Ms. Prema Manager-HR info@sunnyzworld.com 98 607 53 857

13 Doehle Danautic INDIA Pvt. Ltd Mumbai, Maharashtra Ms. Amreen Khan Manager-HR 022-40456000

14 Samruddha Jeevan Foods(I) Ltd. Kolhapur, Maharashtra

Mr. Mangesh Sabnis

Ms. Pallavi Sabnis 

Asst. Branch Manager

HR& Admin Dept.

mangeshsabnis.sjfil@gmail.com

pallavisabnis.sjfilQgmail.com 0231-6622488

9175970777

9011201177

15 HDFC Standard Life Insurance Company Ltd. Kolhapur, Maharashtra

Mr. Sachin Shinde 

Puja Pillai

Regional HR 

Manager-Regional HR Shinde_sachin@hdfclife.com 9923939494

16 GATI Ltd. Kolhapur, Maharashtra Ms. Bharati HR/Admin Manager hr_edc_pnqn@gati.com 9860354284

17 M/s M.A.Kachhi Kolhapur, Maharashtra Mr. Nauman kachhi HR/Admin Manager nauman.kachhi@gmail.com 9422784234

18 India infoline Finance Limited Kolhapur, Maharashtra Mr. Reetesh Chaturvedi HR-IIFL reetesh.chaturvedi@indiainfoline.com 022-40609165 9820115667

19 Atharva Informatics Pvt. Ltd. Pune , Maharashtra Ms. Deepika Paliwal Manager-HR support@bizporto.com 020-30632963

Krishnai Enterprises Kolhapur, Maharashtra Mr. Ajinkya Desai Manager-HR 9527092626

20 Mindwings Software pvt. Ltd. Kolhapur.

India Rankings 2017

mailto:deepalipatil@countryclubmail.com
mailto:contact@softwin.co.in
mailto:info@omegasoftindia.com
mailto:info@koushikwebsolutions.com
mailto:info@maksoftindia.com
mailto:g.santosh1966@yahoo.com
mailto:g.santosh1966@yahoo.com
mailto:trendywheels@gmail.com
mailto:rashmi.m@lifecell.in
mailto:corporate@armsindia.net
mailto:info@metricglobal.com
mailto:virendra.urane@gmail.com
mailto:info@sunnyzworld.com
mailto:mangeshsabnis.sjfil@gmail.compallavisabnis.sjfilQgmail.com
mailto:mangeshsabnis.sjfil@gmail.compallavisabnis.sjfilQgmail.com
mailto:Shinde_sachin@hdfclife.com
mailto:hr_edc_pnqn@gati.com
mailto:nauman.kachhi@gmail.com
mailto:reetesh.chaturvedi@indiainfoline.com
mailto:support@bizporto.com

